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Endstand - Herrenmannschaften

N o0 AW N e

. Baden-Wiirttemberg
. Bayern

. Hessen

. Thiiringen

. Berlin-Brandenburg
. Sachsen

. Sachsen-Anhalt

Endstand - Damenmannschaften

H W N =

. Baden-Wiirttemberg
. Bayern
. Thiiringen

. Sachsen

Schkopau, 28. Juni 2003

Thomas Weisner

Thomas Weisnher

Verbandskegelfachwart Classic im DGS

Gesamt

5043
4938
4843
4791
4784
4697
4615

Gesamt

1584
1541
1457
1432

Volle Abr.
3480 1563
3378 1560
3298 1545
3351 1440
3359 1425
3351 1346
3282 1333
Volle Abr.
1126 458
1095 446
1054 403
1021 411

Helmut Kapitke

Helmut Kapitke

Technischer Leiter Classic im DGS

Ie L R R

Fw.

61
75
86
97
129
100

Fw.

35
33
41
52



